END OF SEASON POOL SCHEDULE
Due to the availability of lifeguards because of various school openings & the high school maintenance schedule, the pool
schedules for the remainder of the summer season are as follows. Please check the program information Line at 860-652-7679

for daily updates.

Adult Swim
3:30-5:30P

Adult Swim
3:30-5:30P

11:00AM-5:00 PM

Adult Swim & Splash pad
10:00-11:00 AM

11:00AM-5:00 PM

Adult Swim & Splash pad
10:00-11:00 AM

Mon. Aug 15 Tues. Aug.16 | Wed. Aug. 17 | Thur. Aug 18 Fri. Aug. 19 Sat. Aug. 20 Sun. Aug. 21 Mon. Aug. 22 | Tues. Aug. 23 | Wed. Aug.24.
Addison Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim
Pool 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM- 11:00AM-

6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 5:00PM 5:00PM 5:00PM

Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim

& Splash & Splash & Splash & Splash & Splash Adult Swim Adult Swim & Splash & Splash & Splash

pad pad pad pad pad & Splash & Splash pad pad pad

10:00-11:00A | 10:00-11:00A | 10:00-11:00A | 10:00-11:00A | 10:00-11:00A | pad pad 10:00-11:00A | 10:00-11:00A | 10:00-11:00A

& 6:00-7:00P | & 6:00-7:00P | & 6:00-7:00P | & 6:00-7:00P | & 6:00-7:00P | 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:00

AM AM

Eastbury Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim
Pond 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM 10AM-4PM
Grange Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Rec. Swim
Pool 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM | 1:00-5:30 PM

6:00-7:00 PM | 6:00-7:00 PM | 6:00-7:00 PM | 6:00-7:00 PM | 6:00-7:00 PM

Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim
Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM
5:30-6:00P 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM | 5:30-6:00 PM
Thursday, August 25 Friday, August 26 Saturday, August 27 Sunday, August 28 Monday August 29

Addison Pool Afternoon splash pad & Afternoon splash pad & Rec. Swim Rec. Swim Closed for season

GHS Pool: The pool is closed August 15-28.Is expected to reopen for winter schedule on August 29.

NOTE: Schedule may change depending on lifeguard availability.




